
Les Relais de l'Amitié 2015

POS DOS NOM CLUB TEMPS VIT MOY CAT PL.

1 101 Vancauwemberghe  Dylan / Doison  Grégoire DOUR SPORTS 00:34:10 17,561 03:25 SH 1

2 152 Cordaro Lino / Colquhoun Timote 00:34:43 17,283 03:28 SH 2

3 225 Bonnier Vincent / Loquet Thomas ETCHIEVRES 00:35:03 17,118 03:30 SH 3

4 180 Bernier Donetien / Colmant Sebastien SPIBO 00:35:53 16,721 03:35 V1 1

5 147 Gobert Christophe / Darck Jonathan SPIBO 00:36:08 16,605 03:37 SH 4

6 160 Lombardo Luca / Lombardo Bruno EUROCYCLO 00:37:04 16,187 03:42 SH 5

7 112 Cortvrint  Greg / Dupont  Lesther 00:37:21 16,064 03:44 V1 2

8 172 Viart Gilles / Stilite Yoann THEODO TEMPO 00:37:37 15,95 03:46 SH 6

9 81 Vander Elst  Elise / Hogne  Florian MOHA 00:37:56 15,817 03:48 EHD 1

10 141 Deroux Geoffrey / Mulpas Nicolas FER/SOMTHAI GYM 00:38:15 15,686 03:50 SH 7

11 63 Dramaix  Sylvain / Briffeuil  Olivier SPIBO 00:38:19 15,659 03:50 SH 8

12 102 Lelong  Raphael / Soudant  Nicolas DOUR RUNNING 00:38:28 15,598 03:51 SH 9

13 178 Gobert Yannic / Ginta Santo OBJ 00:38:50 15,451 03:53 V2 1

14 65 Dutrannoit  Véronique / Caudron  David SPIBO 00:38:54 15,424 03:53 VA1 1

15 105 Dejace  Robert / Dejace  Patrick CABW/VERTIGO 00:40:02 14,988 04:00 V1 3

16 182 Vanderelst Jean Christophe / Borzee Christophe OBJ 00:40:06 14,963 04:01 SH 10

17 76 Simon  Gwenaelle / Simon  Pascal OXY2000 00:40:12 14,925 04:01 SHD 1

18 198 Delem Benoit / Sohnle Erich TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:40:14 14,913 04:01 SH 11

19 54 Cuignez  Jeremy / De Jong  Daniel THEODO TEMPO-MADRES 00:40:36 14,778 04:04 SH 12

20 56 Bocklandt  Julian / Dereume  Pascal THEODO TEMPO 00:40:53 14,676 04:05 SH 13

21 99 Danvain  Maxence / Mégret  Alexandre DOUR SPORTS 00:41:00 14,634 04:06 SH 14

22 46 Chevalier  Axel / Maton  Guillaume VERTIGO/TRIATH 00:41:09 14,581 04:07 SH 15

23 177 Vanco Manu / Beschin Orlando ARAMIS 00:41:13 14,557 04:07 SH 16

24 222 Maton Gerard / Lheureux Guillaume 00:41:28 14,469 04:09 SH 17

25 68 Pomilio  Nicola / Henriet  Alexandre SPIBO 00:41:35 14,429 04:10 SH 18

26 230 Deldicque Sebastien / Colmont Charles SPIBO 00:41:56 14,308 04:12 SH 19
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27 35 Heurion  Bertrand / Cocu  Manu VERTIGO 00:42:24 14,151 04:14 SH 20

28 42 Spilliaert  Anne / Descamps  Tangui VERTIGO 00:42:27 14,134 04:15 SHD 2

29 66 Kapuczinski  Abeline / Theate  Francoise SPIBO 00:42:32 14,107 04:15 SD 1

30 167 Dauchot Michel / Joly Lucas LA FORESTIERE 00:42:32 14,107 04:15 V1 4

31 124 Palombo  Raphaël / Porcu  Brandon 00:42:36 14,085 04:16 SH 21

32 37 Moutier  Marc / Marbaix  Didier VERTIGO 00:42:43 14,046 04:16 V1 5

33 100 Doison  Romane / Mégret  Thomas DOUR SPORTS 00:42:49 14,013 04:17 EHD 2

34 138 Randour Philippe / Deviere Michel LA FORESTIERE 00:43:07 13,916 04:19 V1 6

35 98 Naveau  Céline / Naveau  Sébastien EACSS TEAM 00:43:17 13,862 04:20 SHD 3

36 183 Care Glenn / Flasse Mathias 00:43:28 13,804 04:21 SH 22

37 181 Doudelet Valentine / Jadot Clemence MOHA 00:43:31 13,788 04:21 SD 2

38 162 Dufrane Andrew  / Dufrane Cyril OBJ 00:43:40 13,74 04:22 SH 23

39 150 Piret Paul / Baouche Meziane FC CASTEAU 00:43:41 13,735 04:22 V3 1

40 159 Sonnet Nathalie / Drugmand Fabian 00:43:52 13,678 04:23 SHD 4

41 170 Overtus Benoit / Rodia Angelo FER/DS 00:44:07 13,6 04:25 V1 7

42 179 Monjet Ludovic / Ansiau Magali OBJ 00:44:14 13,564 04:25 SHD 5

43 234 Vanhove Loic / Vanhove Gregory 00:44:17 13,549 04:26 SH 24

44 75 Winand  Régis / Tabti  Saïd PASSENGER 00:44:23 13,519 04:26 SH 25

45 130 Weymers  Remi / Weymers  Sacha 00:44:28 13,493 04:27 SH 26

46 244 Meddour Madjid / Jewell Nattam CASSEURS FLOTTEURS 00:44:29 13,488 04:27 SH 27

47 73 Beugnies  David / Hamaide  Jérémy PIKA 00:44:32 13,473 04:27 SH 28

48 23 Duquesne  Luca / Duquesne  Yvan VERTIGO 00:44:45 13,408 04:29 SH 29

49 174 Turck Pascale / Dauchot Jean Luc THEODO TEMPO 00:44:49 13,388 04:29 VA1 2

50 196 Rositano Franco / Rositano Yohan SPIBO 00:45:01 13,328 04:30 SH 30

51 28 Fourneaux  Antoine / Moulin  Sébastien VERTIGO 00:45:05 13,309 04:31 SH 31

52 93 Doulliez  Mathilde / Bastien  Jimmy GRINCHCLUB 00:45:13 13,269 04:31 SHD 6

53 13 Delariviere  Guy / Pottiez  Philippe VERTIGO 00:45:15 13,26 04:32 V1 8

54 194 Duvaux Raphael / Bolina Omar FORGITAL DEMBIERMONT 00:45:16 13,255 04:32 SH 32

55 148 Lefebvre Paulin / Descamps Francois THEODO TEMPO 00:45:26 13,206 04:33 SH 33

56 195 Wlodarczak Karine / Bay Mathieu 00:45:31 13,182 04:33 SHD 7
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57 30 Gilbert  Denis / Vandenberghe Olivier VERTIGO 00:45:33 13,172 04:33 V1 9

58 158 Boisdequin Julian / Flammia Jean Baptiste TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:45:49 13,096 04:35 SH 34

59 97 Choupaud  Roy / Delavallée  Robin ENDURANCE TEAM DE CHIÈVRES 00:46:01 13,039 04:36 EH 1

60 139 Demulder Antoine / Demulder Paul VERTIGO 00:46:19 12,954 04:38 SH 35

61 91 Boelpaep  Philippe / Cerisier  Delphine H-L-B TRI 00:46:20 12,95 04:38 SHD 8

62 193 Lapaglia Frederic / Buriaux David 00:46:23 12,936 04:38 V1 10

63 154 Lambret Christelle / Lefebvre Pascal THEODO TEMPO 00:47:00 12,766 04:42 SHD 9

64 71 Coulon  Christian / Coulon  Claude RUNNING59 00:47:19 12,681 04:44 V2 2

65 9 Debrabandère  François / Maes  Daniel VERTIGO 00:47:24 12,658 04:44 SH 36

66 22 Dubois  Ethan / Dubois  Pascal VERTIGO 00:47:25 12,654 04:45 SH 37

67 173 Tranchant Olivier / Bogaert Nathalie OXY2000 00:47:50 12,544 04:47 VA2 1

68 70 Warin  Corinne / Bayet  Jacques SOLIDA'RUN 00:48:01 12,496 04:48 VA1 3

69 16 Deliege  Helene / Stillite  Frank VERTIGO 00:48:27 12,384 04:51 VA1 4

70 241 Coussement Valerie / Ars Benoit THEODO TEMPO 00:48:27 12,384 04:51 SHD 10

71 108 Andre  Raphael / Meunier  Julien 00:48:28 12,38 04:51 SH 38

72 232 Fievet Anne / Chavepeyer Cloe ACLO 00:48:45 12,308 04:53 ED 1

73 31 Gilbert  Harry / Bultez  Antoine VERTIGO 00:48:47 12,299 04:53 SH 39

74 143 Fronval Xavier / Cailliaux Nicolas 00:48:52 12,278 04:53 SH 40

75 19 Devlieger  Frédéric / Devlieger  Arnaud VERTIGO 00:48:57 12,257 04:54 SH 41

76 197 Dussart Olivier / Dussart Xavier LES CYCLISTES 00:49:18 12,17 04:56 SH 42

77 62 Delaere  Cedric / Delaere  Ronald SPIBO 00:49:19 12,166 04:56 SH 43

78 161 Lombardo Theo / Gauchet Emmanuelle 00:49:21 12,158 04:56 SHD 11

79 78 Denis  Nathalie / Pierrard  Christelle OBJ 00:49:22 12,154 04:56 A1 1

80 156 Bauthier Christian / Lance Johasmes 00:49:28 12,129 04:57 V3 2

81 168 Pater Jocelyne / Oarisis Marie Christine RACLO 00:49:37 12,093 04:58 A3 1

82 5 Cassart  Luc / Dujardin  Pascal VERTIGO 00:49:45 12,06 04:58 V2 3

83 103 Lagneau  Pierre / Demacq  Olivier CHICONNIERS 00:49:46 12,056 04:59 V1 11

84 239 Descmuytenner Guillaume / Descmuytenner Steph ETCHIEVRES 00:49:55 12,02 05:00 SH 44

85 57 Dehoust  Marianne / Malbrecq  Bernard THEODO TEMPO 00:50:10 11,96 05:01 VA2 2

86 175 Marcq Olivier / Fabrice 00:50:15 11,94 05:02 V1 12
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87 45 Vos  Karin / Bonfitto  Antonio VERTIGO 00:50:18 11,928 05:02 VA1 5

88 220 Viart Faustine / Solagna Manon MOHA 00:50:21 11,917 05:02 ED 2

89 238 Marlier Nicolas / Marlier Pierre CHICONNIERS 00:50:28 11,889 05:03 SH 45

90 86 Zibani  Kaïs / Cornu Thomas LA TEAM DU LAIT BURÉ 00:50:33 11,869 05:03 SH 46

91 15 Deleu  Karin / Deleu  David VERTIGO 00:50:35 11,862 05:03 SHD 12

92 116 La Scala  Alexandre / Bouquiaux  Damien 00:50:41 11,838 05:04 SH 47

93 229 Cassano Renato / Cassano Rosario 00:50:46 11,819 05:05 SH 48

94 142 Fumiere Olivier / Catalan Jaime 00:50:47 11,815 05:05 SH 49

95 21 Dramaix  Manon / Brulard  Cecile VERTIGO 00:50:53 11,792 05:05 SD 3

96 115 Jouret  Charlotte / Saudoyer  Cédric 00:51:21 11,685 05:08 SHD 13

97 149 Michielon Gianni / Tomasi Laurent 00:51:37 11,624 05:10 SH 50

98 233 Orlando Giuseppe / Junior Carlier SPIBO 00:51:55 11,557 05:12 SH 51

99 186 Crompot Florence / Di Antonio Carlo OBJ 00:52:08 11,509 05:13 SHD 14

100 95 Boudart  Jean Paul / Dupont  Camille GOSP 00:52:08 11,509 05:13 SHD 15

101 163 Beautrix Laurent / Beautrix Laurent 00:52:14 11,487 05:13 V1 13

102 192 Lecomte Freddy / Caudron Jean Louis SPIBO 00:52:21 11,461 05:14 V3 3

103 51 Constant  M / Duvivier  Philippe TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:52:29 11,432 05:15 VA2 3

104 144 White Liz / Whetzel Michelle 00:52:33 11,418 05:15 A1 2

105 201 Saulx Jm / Saulx Luca 00:52:35 11,41 05:15 SH 52

106 145 Dubyk Jenny / Soloman Laura 00:52:36 11,407 05:16 SD 4

107 246 Platteau Adrien / Platteau Olivier FC VACRESSE 00:52:37 11,403 05:16 SH 53

108 69 Thibaut  Francois / Thill  Didier SPIBO 00:52:45 11,374 05:17 SH 54

109 221 Mercier Fanny / Letulle Elise 00:52:48 11,364 05:17 ED 3

110 77 Boisdequin  Philippe / Didier  Philippe OBJ / TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:52:58 11,328 05:18 V2 4

111 132 Deroulez  Frédéric / Toubeau  Michael 00:53:04 11,307 05:18 SH 55

112 128 Vanhoof  Theo / Vanhoof  Laurent 00:53:05 11,303 05:19 SH 56

113 96 Descamps  Sabra / Vanhoof  Fabian FER 00:53:08 11,292 05:19 VA1 6

114 72 Dessilly  Clara / Dessilly  Eric RBBC 00:53:17 11,261 05:20 SHD 16

115 10 Decaigny  Françoise / Deleu  Patrick VERTIGO 00:53:22 11,243 05:20 VA1 7

116 106 D'Haufayt  Elise / Lété  Julie AC BELOEIL 00:53:29 11,218 05:21 SH 57
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117 109 Boscariol  Rudy / Staelens  Emmanue 00:53:39 11,184 05:22 SH 58

118 89 Perveux  Olivier / Plomb  Sophie LA FORESTIERE 00:53:41 11,177 05:22 SHD 17

119 243 Recchia Pino / Suriano Giorgio OBJ / AMIS FB 00:54:04 11,097 05:24 V1 14

120 50 Petit  Monique / Gailly  Marc TRESAMIS 00:54:27 11,019 05:27 VA2 4

121 33 Heirman  Aline / Gallez  Laurence VERTIGO 00:54:28 11,016 05:27 SD 5

122 151 Bouviez Cindy / Liegeois Laurence 00:54:43 10,966 05:28 SD 6

123 127 Romano  Anne-Pascale / Duquesne  Emmanuel 00:54:48 10,949 05:29 SHD 18

124 59 Guignez  Philippe / Devos  Johan THEODO TEMPO 00:54:50 10,942 05:29 V1 15

125 155 Leclercq Sarah / Beau Christian SPIBO 00:54:57 10,919 05:30 SHD 19

126 48 Decaigny  Anita / Maton  Marie-Aurelie TRIATH 00:54:58 10,916 05:30 SD 7

127 169 Di Stargio Donato / Gevenois Frank SEMI MARATHON DE L'OURS 00:55:05 10,893 05:31 V2 5

128 52 Heyvaert  Pauline / Heyvaert  Dominique TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:55:08 10,883 05:31 SHD 20

129 64 Dutilleul  Corinne / Motte Nicolas SPIBO 00:55:14 10,863 05:31 SHD 21

130 49 Montagne  Serge / Gailly  Florian TRESAMIS 00:55:16 10,856 05:32 SH 59

131 18 Demolin  Cyril / Demolin  Georges VERTIGO 00:55:18 10,85 05:32 SH 60

132 3 Blampain  Louis / Lefèvre  Cécile VERTIGO 00:55:27 10,821 05:33 SHD 22

133 164 Dassonville Michele / Topart Andre THEODO TEMPO 00:55:38 10,785 05:34 VA2 5

134 146 Loiseau Patrick / Dhaeyer Cinthia AMIS DU JEUDI 00:55:58 10,721 05:36 SHD 23

135 14 Delbecq  Laure / Denis  Christine VERTIGO 00:56:05 10,698 05:37 SD 8

136 242 Lebailly Emeline / Vincent Muriel AC BELOEIL 00:56:06 10,695 05:37 SD 9

137 55 Fourmanoir Josiane / Bertrand  Dominique THEODO TEMPO 00:56:09 10,686 05:37 SHD 24

138 157 Demoustiez Adrien / Ulens Jeremie LA FORESTIERE 00:56:20 10,651 05:38 SH 61

139 6 Cordier  Emile / Cordier  Nicolas VERTIGO 00:56:31 10,616 05:39 SH 62

140 80 Genva  Yvan / Delube Cyril OBJ 00:56:47 10,566 05:41 SH 63

141 137 Grislain Marcel / Lelangue Jose VERTIGO / LA FORESTIERE 00:56:57 10,536 05:42 SH 64

142 117 Leduc  Stephanie / Snyders  Rony 00:57:11 10,493 05:43 SHD 25

143 200 Vancauteren Severine / De Vreese Marc RUN PAC / JC ESTINNES 00:57:34 10,423 05:45 SHD 26

144 29 Galland  Daniel / Tagnon  Stéphanie VERTIGO 00:57:38 10,411 05:46 VA1 8

145 11 Decleves  Pierre / Decleves  Anne-Emilie VERTIGO 00:57:47 10,384 05:47 SHD 27

146 227 Villance Audrey / Bare Ariane 00:57:51 10,372 05:47 SD 10
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147 121 Michel  Jean-François / Michel  Vincent 00:57:53 10,366 05:47 V1 16

148 235 Salli Paola / Tumia Tina SPIBO 00:57:58 10,351 05:48 A1 3

149 231 Destefano Virginia / Thirionet Robert SURICATES / OBJ 00:58:15 10,3 05:49 VA1 9

150 125 Persenaire  Lucas / Toussaint  Paul 00:58:22 10,28 05:50 EH 2

151 118 Lison  Betty / Delporte  Sebastien 00:58:22 10,28 05:50 SHD 28

152 114 Gourdin  Béatrice / Thomas  Geneviève 00:58:24 10,274 05:50 SD 11

153 189 Solagna Fabrice / Bekers Noel VERTIGO 00:58:41 10,224 05:52 V1 17

154 84 Capouillez  Sébastien / Marlier  Mikael LES AMIS JOGGEURS 00:58:43 10,219 05:52 V1 18

155 20 Dierick  Sabrina / Cotton  Caroline VERTIGO 00:58:52 10,193 05:53 A1 4

156 119 Mégret  Patrice / Vanus  Fabienne 00:58:55 10,184 05:54 VA2 6

157 25 Estievenart  Benard / Decroly  Gaston VERTIGO 00:59:01 10,167 05:54 V1 19

158 223 Drugmand Anthonin / Drugmand Noemie ACLO 00:59:05 10,155 05:55 EHD 3

159 245 Gosset Anne Valerie / Saudoyer Jean Francois 00:59:09 10,144 05:55 VA1 10

160 38 Renard  Ann-Catherine / Deprince  Vincent VERTIGO 00:59:16 10,124 05:56 VA1 11

161 236 Roland Coralie / Roland Amelie THEODO TEMPO 00:59:27 10,093 05:57 SD 12

162 135 Tyrant Michèle / Tyrant Tom  00:59:40 10,056 05:58 SHD 29

163 224 Pierart Myriam / Bienfait Marc 00:59:46 10,039 05:59 VA1 12

164 247 Marivoet Angelique / Ferretti Pascal RSB FREAMERIES 00:59:54 10,017 05:59 SHD 30

165 226 Maes Francine / Overtus Marie 00:59:57 10,008 06:00 SD 13

166 47 Re  Mirella / De Wiest  Michel VERTIGO / OBJ 00:59:58 10,006 06:00 VA1 13

167 184 Bondue Isabelle / Delpierre Mary-Line 01:00:08 9,978 06:01 A1 5

168 171 Durant Adrien / Misselis Sabrina THEODO TEMPO 01:00:18 9,95 06:02 SHD 31

169 60 Renard  Sophie / Renard  Didier THEODO TEMPO 01:00:36 9,901 06:04 SHD 32

170 83 Buffart  Valérie / Bourdji  Jamila LES AMIS JOGGEURS 01:00:46 9,874 06:05 SD 14

171 7 Cuvelier  Philippe / Lenclu  Isabelle VERTIGO 01:00:48 9,868 06:05 VA1 14

172 4 Boscariol  Sacha / Boscariol  Orlando VERTIGO 01:01:01 9,833 06:06 SH 65

173 27 Flament  Bénédicte / Couvreur  Marie VERTIGO 01:01:05 9,823 06:07 SD 15

174 90 Pierman  Vincent / Dussard  Daniça LA FORESTIERE 01:01:17 9,791 06:08 SHD 33

175 111 Content  Agnes / Mies  Jean-Christophe 01:01:20 9,783 06:08 SHD 34

176 190 Druart Serge / Verdelle Gregory 01:01:25 9,769 06:09 SH 66
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177 58 Demesse  Dominique / Leclercq  Monique THEODO TEMPO 01:01:25 9,769 06:09 A2 1

178 94 Bertrand  Cecile / Boudard  Virginie GOSP 01:01:26 9,767 06:09 A1 6

179 34 Hermand  Bernard / Denimal  Benoit VERTIGO 01:01:29 9,759 06:09 SH 67

180 153 Lesoil Harmony / Blanchart Nicolas 01:01:35 9,743 06:10 SHD 35

181 110 Briquemanne  Thérèse / Briquemanne  Rose-Marie 01:01:45 9,717 06:10 A2 2

182 85 Parsy  Amandine / Ortegat  Jeoffrey LES AMIS JOGGEURS 01:01:56 9,688 06:12 SHD 36

183 140 Steinier Catherine / Goffin Charlotte 01:03:18 9,479 06:20 SD 16

184 120 Meuleman  Laurent / Dangreau  Anne-Sophie 01:03:24 9,464 06:20 VA1 15

185 39 Robiquet  Juliette / Renard  Gaëlle VERTIGO 01:03:29 9,451 06:21 SD 17

186 237 Verde Clara / Denghien Quentin OBJ 01:03:30 9,449 06:21 EHD 4

187 8 De Larivière  Aure / De Larivière  Aude VERTIGO 01:03:33 9,441 06:21 SD 18

188 43 Van Der Borght  Christine / Gilboux  Cecile VERTIGO 01:03:35 9,436 06:21 A2 3

189 185 Verde Linda / Flasse Berenice 01:03:50 9,399 06:23 SD 19

190 12 Degardin  Anne / Delcourt-Boterdael Sophie VERTIGO 01:03:56 9,385 06:24 SD 20

191 36 Mol  Stephanie / Clinquart  Yves VERTIGO 01:04:03 9,368 06:24 SHD 37

192 176 Andruszewski Julie / Bourguet Brice 01:04:37 9,286 06:28 SHD 38

193 79 Duponthieu  Danielle / Rodia  Frédéric OBJ 01:05:07 9,214 06:31 VA1 16

194 166 Malree Celia / Malree Christophe THEODO TEMPO 01:05:29 9,163 06:33 SHD 39

195 87 Malcotte  Maelys / Masure  Emilie LA FORESTIERE 01:05:30 9,16 06:33 SD 21

196 133 Wanderpepen  Pascale / Fayt  Carine 01:05:39 9,139 06:34 A1 7

197 88 Malcotte  Patrick / Lespagne  Anny LA FORESTIERE 01:05:45 9,125 06:34 VA2 7

198 187 Brichard Philippe / Pizzolato Fabrice 01:05:50 9,114 06:35 V2 6

199 32 Guyomard  Catherine / Guyomard  Cindérella VERTIGO 01:05:57 9,098 06:36 SD 22

200 199 Bultel Katty / Maquin Marielle VERTIGO 01:06:09 9,07 06:37 A1 8

201 41 Rucquoy  Christelle / Ruelle  Léna VERTIGO 01:06:37 9,007 06:40 SD 23

202 1 Baccega  Isabelle / Vilain  Véronique VERTIGO 01:06:49 8,98 06:41 A1 9

203 82 Boudart  Marie / Pourveur  Véronique LES GAZELLES 01:07:07 8,94 06:43 A2 4

204 53 Labiau  Berengere / Duchatel  Bernard TORTUES MESLINOISES 01:07:13 8,926 06:43 VA1 17

205 228 Clompen Nina / Bienfait Lucile THEODO TEMPO 01:07:26 8,898 06:45 ED 4

206 240 Ottaviano Nathalie / Wintacq Benoit SURRICATE 01:07:39 8,869 06:46 SHD 40
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207 17 Demaret  Frédérique / Vantassel  Nancy VERTIGO 01:07:51 8,843 06:47 A1 10

208 2 Baudoux  Bernadette / Clement  Anne-Françoise VERTIGO 01:08:40 8,738 06:52 A1 11

209 40 Roisin  Pauline / Gilbert  Adèle VERTIGO 01:09:16 8,662 06:56 ED 5

210 26 Evens  Valérie / Lardinoit  Sandrine VERTIGO 01:09:17 8,66 06:56 A1 12

211 61 Daubry  Jean-Claude / Renson J SPIBO 01:11:25 8,401 07:08 V2 7

212 44 Vandystadt  Clothilde / Lecomte  Emmanuelle VERTIGO 01:12:31 8,274 07:15 SD 24

213 24 Duquesnes  Martine / Lacroix  Isabelle VERTIGO 01:12:50 8,238 07:17 A1 13

214 191 Bernimont Emeline / Delhaye Nadia 01:13:03 8,214 07:18 SD 25

215 165 Roland Emilie / Drugmand Ludivine ACLO / THEODO TEMPO 01:16:47 7,814 07:41 ED 6

POS DOS NOM CLUB TEMPS VIT MOY CAT PL.

79 78 Denis  Nathalie / Pierrard  Christelle OBJ 00:49:22 12,154 04:56 A1 1

104 144 White Liz / Whetzel Michelle 00:52:33 11,418 05:15 A1 2

148 235 Salli Paola / Tumia Tina SPIBO 00:57:58 10,351 05:48 A1 3

155 20 Dierick  Sabrina / Cotton  Caroline VERTIGO 00:58:52 10,193 05:53 A1 4

167 184 Bondue Isabelle / Delpierre Mary-Line 01:00:08 9,978 06:01 A1 5

178 94 Bertrand  Cecile / Boudard  Virginie GOSP 01:01:26 9,767 06:09 A1 6

196 133 Wanderpepen  Pascale / Fayt  Carine 01:05:39 9,139 06:34 A1 7

200 199 Bultel Katty / Maquin Marielle VERTIGO 01:06:09 9,07 06:37 A1 8

202 1 Baccega  Isabelle / Vilain  Véronique VERTIGO 01:06:49 8,98 06:41 A1 9

207 17 Demaret  Frédérique / Vantassel  Nancy VERTIGO 01:07:51 8,843 06:47 A1 10

208 2 Baudoux  Bernadette / Clement  Anne-Françoise VERTIGO 01:08:40 8,738 06:52 A1 11

210 26 Evens  Valérie / Lardinoit  Sandrine VERTIGO 01:09:17 8,66 06:56 A1 12

213 24 Duquesnes  Martine / Lacroix  Isabelle VERTIGO 01:12:50 8,238 07:17 A1 13

177 58 Demesse  Dominique / Leclercq  Monique THEODO TEMPO 01:01:25 9,769 06:09 A2 1

181 110 Briquemanne  Thérèse / Briquemanne  Rose-Marie 01:01:45 9,717 06:10 A2 2

188 43 Van Der Borght  Christine / Gilboux  Cecile VERTIGO 01:03:35 9,436 06:21 A2 3

203 82 Boudart  Marie / Pourveur  Véronique LES GAZELLES 01:07:07 8,94 06:43 A2 4

Classement par catégorie
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81 168 Pater Jocelyne / Oarisis Marie Christine RACLO 00:49:37 12,093 04:58 A3 1

72 232 Fievet Anne / Chavepeyer Cloe ACLO 00:48:45 12,308 04:53 ED 1

88 220 Viart Faustine / Solagna Manon MOHA 00:50:21 11,917 05:02 ED 2

109 221 Mercier Fanny / Letulle Elise 00:52:48 11,364 05:17 ED 3

205 228 Clompen Nina / Bienfait Lucile THEODO TEMPO 01:07:26 8,898 06:45 ED 4

209 40 Roisin  Pauline / Gilbert  Adèle VERTIGO 01:09:16 8,662 06:56 ED 5

215 165 Roland Emilie / Drugmand Ludivine ACLO / THEODO TEMPO 01:16:47 7,814 07:41 ED 6

59 97 Choupaud  Roy / Delavallée  Robin ENDURANCE TEAM DE CHIÈVRES 00:46:01 13,039 04:36 EH 1

150 125 Persenaire  Lucas / Toussaint  Paul 00:58:22 10,28 05:50 EH 2

9 81 Vander Elst  Elise / Hogne  Florian MOHA 00:37:56 15,817 03:48 EHD 1

33 100 Doison  Romane / Mégret  Thomas DOUR SPORTS 00:42:49 14,013 04:17 EHD 2

158 223 Drugmand Anthonin / Drugmand Noemie ACLO 00:59:05 10,155 05:55 EHD 3

186 237 Verde Clara / Denghien Quentin OBJ 01:03:30 9,449 06:21 EHD 4

29 66 Kapuczinski  Abeline / Theate  Francoise SPIBO 00:42:32 14,107 04:15 SD 1

37 181 Doudelet Valentine / Jadot Clemence MOHA 00:43:31 13,788 04:21 SD 2

95 21 Dramaix  Manon / Brulard  Cecile VERTIGO 00:50:53 11,792 05:05 SD 3

106 145 Dubyk Jenny / Soloman Laura 00:52:36 11,407 05:16 SD 4

121 33 Heirman  Aline / Gallez  Laurence VERTIGO 00:54:28 11,016 05:27 SD 5

122 151 Bouviez Cindy / Liegeois Laurence 00:54:43 10,966 05:28 SD 6

126 48 Decaigny  Anita / Maton  Marie-Aurelie TRIATH 00:54:58 10,916 05:30 SD 7

135 14 Delbecq  Laure / Denis  Christine VERTIGO 00:56:05 10,698 05:37 SD 8

136 242 Lebailly Emeline / Vincent Muriel AC BELOEIL 00:56:06 10,695 05:37 SD 9

146 227 Villance Audrey / Bare Ariane 00:57:51 10,372 05:47 SD 10

152 114 Gourdin  Béatrice / Thomas  Geneviève 00:58:24 10,274 05:50 SD 11

161 236 Roland Coralie / Roland Amelie THEODO TEMPO 00:59:27 10,093 05:57 SD 12

165 226 Maes Francine / Overtus Marie 00:59:57 10,008 06:00 SD 13

170 83 Buffart  Valérie / Bourdji  Jamila LES AMIS JOGGEURS 01:00:46 9,874 06:05 SD 14

173 27 Flament  Bénédicte / Couvreur  Marie VERTIGO 01:01:05 9,823 06:07 SD 15

183 140 Steinier Catherine / Goffin Charlotte 01:03:18 9,479 06:20 SD 16

185 39 Robiquet  Juliette / Renard  Gaëlle VERTIGO 01:03:29 9,451 06:21 SD 17
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187 8 De Larivière  Aure / De Larivière  Aude VERTIGO 01:03:33 9,441 06:21 SD 18

189 185 Verde Linda / Flasse Berenice 01:03:50 9,399 06:23 SD 19

190 12 Degardin  Anne / Delcourt-Boterdael Sophie VERTIGO 01:03:56 9,385 06:24 SD 20

195 87 Malcotte  Maelys / Masure  Emilie LA FORESTIERE 01:05:30 9,16 06:33 SD 21

199 32 Guyomard  Catherine / Guyomard  Cindérella VERTIGO 01:05:57 9,098 06:36 SD 22

201 41 Rucquoy  Christelle / Ruelle  Léna VERTIGO 01:06:37 9,007 06:40 SD 23

212 44 Vandystadt  Clothilde / Lecomte  Emmanuelle VERTIGO 01:12:31 8,274 07:15 SD 24

214 191 Bernimont Emeline / Delhaye Nadia 01:13:03 8,214 07:18 SD 25

1 101 Vancauwemberghe  Dylan / Doison  Grégoire DOUR SPORTS 00:34:10 17,561 03:25 SH 1

2 152 Cordaro Lino / Colquhoun Timote 00:34:43 17,283 03:28 SH 2

3 225 Bonnier Vincent / Loquet Thomas ETCHIEVRES 00:35:03 17,118 03:30 SH 3

5 147 Gobert Christophe / Darck Jonathan SPIBO 00:36:08 16,605 03:37 SH 4

6 160 Lombardo Luca / Lombardo Bruno EUROCYCLO 00:37:04 16,187 03:42 SH 5

8 172 Viart Gilles / Stilite Yoann THEODO TEMPO 00:37:37 15,95 03:46 SH 6

10 141 Deroux Geoffrey / Mulpas Nicolas FER/SOMTHAI GYM 00:38:15 15,686 03:50 SH 7

11 63 Dramaix  Sylvain / Briffeuil  Olivier SPIBO 00:38:19 15,659 03:50 SH 8

12 102 Lelong  Raphael / Soudant  Nicolas DOUR RUNNING 00:38:28 15,598 03:51 SH 9

16 182 Vanderelst Jean Christophe / Borzee Christophe OBJ 00:40:06 14,963 04:01 SH 10

18 198 Delem Benoit / Sohnle Erich TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:40:14 14,913 04:01 SH 11

19 54 Cuignez  Jeremy / De Jong  Daniel THEODO TEMPO-MADRES 00:40:36 14,778 04:04 SH 12

20 56 Bocklandt  Julian / Dereume  Pascal THEODO TEMPO 00:40:53 14,676 04:05 SH 13

21 99 Danvain  Maxence / Mégret  Alexandre DOUR SPORTS 00:41:00 14,634 04:06 SH 14

22 46 Chevalier  Axel / Maton  Guillaume VERTIGO/TRIATH 00:41:09 14,581 04:07 SH 15

23 177 Vanco Manu / Beschin Orlando ARAMIS 00:41:13 14,557 04:07 SH 16

24 222 Maton Gerard / Lheureux Guillaume 00:41:28 14,469 04:09 SH 17

25 68 Pomilio  Nicola / Henriet  Alexandre SPIBO 00:41:35 14,429 04:10 SH 18

26 230 Deldicque Sebastien / Colmont Charles SPIBO 00:41:56 14,308 04:12 SH 19

27 35 Heurion  Bertrand / Cocu  Manu VERTIGO 00:42:24 14,151 04:14 SH 20

31 124 Palombo  Raphaël / Porcu  Brandon 00:42:36 14,085 04:16 SH 21

36 183 Care Glenn / Flasse Mathias 00:43:28 13,804 04:21 SH 22
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38 162 Dufrane Andrew  / Dufrane Cyril OBJ 00:43:40 13,74 04:22 SH 23

43 234 Vanhove Loic / Vanhove Gregory 00:44:17 13,549 04:26 SH 24

44 75 Winand  Régis / Tabti  Saïd PASSENGER 00:44:23 13,519 04:26 SH 25

45 130 Weymers  Remi / Weymers  Sacha 00:44:28 13,493 04:27 SH 26

46 244 Meddour Madjid / Jewell Nattam CASSEURS FLOTTEURS 00:44:29 13,488 04:27 SH 27

47 73 Beugnies  David / Hamaide  Jérémy PIKA 00:44:32 13,473 04:27 SH 28

48 23 Duquesne  Luca / Duquesne  Yvan VERTIGO 00:44:45 13,408 04:29 SH 29

50 196 Rositano Franco / Rositano Yohan SPIBO 00:45:01 13,328 04:30 SH 30

51 28 Fourneaux  Antoine / Moulin  Sébastien VERTIGO 00:45:05 13,309 04:31 SH 31

54 194 Duvaux Raphael / Bolina Omar FORGITAL DEMBIERMONT 00:45:16 13,255 04:32 SH 32

55 148 Lefebvre Paulin / Descamps Francois THEODO TEMPO 00:45:26 13,206 04:33 SH 33

58 158 Boisdequin Julian / Flammia Jean Baptiste TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:45:49 13,096 04:35 SH 34

60 139 Demulder Antoine / Demulder Paul VERTIGO 00:46:19 12,954 04:38 SH 35

65 9 Debrabandère  François / Maes  Daniel VERTIGO 00:47:24 12,658 04:44 SH 36

66 22 Dubois  Ethan / Dubois  Pascal VERTIGO 00:47:25 12,654 04:45 SH 37

71 108 Andre  Raphael / Meunier  Julien 00:48:28 12,38 04:51 SH 38

73 31 Gilbert  Harry / Bultez  Antoine VERTIGO 00:48:47 12,299 04:53 SH 39

74 143 Fronval Xavier / Cailliaux Nicolas 00:48:52 12,278 04:53 SH 40

75 19 Devlieger  Frédéric / Devlieger  Arnaud VERTIGO 00:48:57 12,257 04:54 SH 41

76 197 Dussart Olivier / Dussart Xavier LES CYCLISTES 00:49:18 12,17 04:56 SH 42

77 62 Delaere  Cedric / Delaere  Ronald SPIBO 00:49:19 12,166 04:56 SH 43

84 239 Descmuytenner Guillaume / Descmuytenner Steph ETCHIEVRES 00:49:55 12,02 05:00 SH 44

89 238 Marlier Nicolas / Marlier Pierre CHICONNIERS 00:50:28 11,889 05:03 SH 45

90 86 Zibani  Kaïs / Cornu Thomas LA TEAM DU LAIT BURÉ 00:50:33 11,869 05:03 SH 46

92 116 La Scala  Alexandre / Bouquiaux  Damien 00:50:41 11,838 05:04 SH 47

93 229 Cassano Renato / Cassano Rosario 00:50:46 11,819 05:05 SH 48

94 142 Fumiere Olivier / Catalan Jaime 00:50:47 11,815 05:05 SH 49

97 149 Michielon Gianni / Tomasi Laurent 00:51:37 11,624 05:10 SH 50

98 233 Orlando Giuseppe / Junior Carlier SPIBO 00:51:55 11,557 05:12 SH 51

105 201 Saulx Jm / Saulx Luca 00:52:35 11,41 05:15 SH 52

Page 11



Les Relais de l'Amitié 2015

POS DOS NOM CLUB TEMPS VIT MOY CAT PL.

107 246 Platteau Adrien / Platteau Olivier FC VACRESSE 00:52:37 11,403 05:16 SH 53

108 69 Thibaut  Francois / Thill  Didier SPIBO 00:52:45 11,374 05:17 SH 54

111 132 Deroulez  Frédéric / Toubeau  Michael 00:53:04 11,307 05:18 SH 55

112 128 Vanhoof  Theo / Vanhoof  Laurent 00:53:05 11,303 05:19 SH 56

116 106 D'Haufayt  Elise / Lété  Julie AC BELOEIL 00:53:29 11,218 05:21 SH 57

117 109 Boscariol  Rudy / Staelens  Emmanue 00:53:39 11,184 05:22 SH 58

130 49 Montagne  Serge / Gailly  Florian TRESAMIS 00:55:16 10,856 05:32 SH 59

131 18 Demolin  Cyril / Demolin  Georges VERTIGO 00:55:18 10,85 05:32 SH 60

138 157 Demoustiez Adrien / Ulens Jeremie LA FORESTIERE 00:56:20 10,651 05:38 SH 61

139 6 Cordier  Emile / Cordier  Nicolas VERTIGO 00:56:31 10,616 05:39 SH 62

140 80 Genva  Yvan / Delube Cyril OBJ 00:56:47 10,566 05:41 SH 63

141 137 Grislain Marcel / Lelangue Jose VERTIGO / LA FORESTIERE 00:56:57 10,536 05:42 SH 64

172 4 Boscariol  Sacha / Boscariol  Orlando VERTIGO 01:01:01 9,833 06:06 SH 65

176 190 Druart Serge / Verdelle Gregory 01:01:25 9,769 06:09 SH 66

179 34 Hermand  Bernard / Denimal  Benoit VERTIGO 01:01:29 9,759 06:09 SH 67

17 76 Simon  Gwenaelle / Simon  Pascal OXY2000 00:40:12 14,925 04:01 SHD 1

28 42 Spilliaert  Anne / Descamps  Tangui VERTIGO 00:42:27 14,134 04:15 SHD 2

35 98 Naveau  Céline / Naveau  Sébastien EACSS TEAM 00:43:17 13,862 04:20 SHD 3

40 159 Sonnet Nathalie / Drugmand Fabian 00:43:52 13,678 04:23 SHD 4

42 179 Monjet Ludovic / Ansiau Magali OBJ 00:44:14 13,564 04:25 SHD 5

52 93 Doulliez  Mathilde / Bastien  Jimmy GRINCHCLUB 00:45:13 13,269 04:31 SHD 6

56 195 Wlodarczak Karine / Bay Mathieu 00:45:31 13,182 04:33 SHD 7

61 91 Boelpaep  Philippe / Cerisier  Delphine H-L-B TRI 00:46:20 12,95 04:38 SHD 8

63 154 Lambret Christelle / Lefebvre Pascal THEODO TEMPO 00:47:00 12,766 04:42 SHD 9

70 241 Coussement Valerie / Ars Benoit THEODO TEMPO 00:48:27 12,384 04:51 SHD 10

78 161 Lombardo Theo / Gauchet Emmanuelle 00:49:21 12,158 04:56 SHD 11

91 15 Deleu  Karin / Deleu  David VERTIGO 00:50:35 11,862 05:03 SHD 12

96 115 Jouret  Charlotte / Saudoyer  Cédric 00:51:21 11,685 05:08 SHD 13

99 186 Crompot Florence / Di Antonio Carlo OBJ 00:52:08 11,509 05:13 SHD 14

100 95 Boudart  Jean Paul / Dupont  Camille GOSP 00:52:08 11,509 05:13 SHD 15
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114 72 Dessilly  Clara / Dessilly  Eric RBBC 00:53:17 11,261 05:20 SHD 16

118 89 Perveux  Olivier / Plomb  Sophie LA FORESTIERE 00:53:41 11,177 05:22 SHD 17

123 127 Romano  Anne-Pascale / Duquesne  Emmanuel 00:54:48 10,949 05:29 SHD 18

125 155 Leclercq Sarah / Beau Christian SPIBO 00:54:57 10,919 05:30 SHD 19

128 52 Heyvaert  Pauline / Heyvaert  Dominique TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:55:08 10,883 05:31 SHD 20

129 64 Dutilleul  Corinne / Motte Nicolas SPIBO 00:55:14 10,863 05:31 SHD 21

132 3 Blampain  Louis / Lefèvre  Cécile VERTIGO 00:55:27 10,821 05:33 SHD 22

134 146 Loiseau Patrick / Dhaeyer Cinthia AMIS DU JEUDI 00:55:58 10,721 05:36 SHD 23

137 55 Fourmanoir Josiane / Bertrand  Dominique THEODO TEMPO 00:56:09 10,686 05:37 SHD 24

142 117 Leduc  Stephanie / Snyders  Rony 00:57:11 10,493 05:43 SHD 25

143 200 Vancauteren Severine / De Vreese Marc RUN PAC / JC ESTINNES 00:57:34 10,423 05:45 SHD 26

145 11 Decleves  Pierre / Decleves  Anne-Emilie VERTIGO 00:57:47 10,384 05:47 SHD 27

151 118 Lison  Betty / Delporte  Sebastien 00:58:22 10,28 05:50 SHD 28

162 135 Tyrant Michèle / Tyrant Tom  00:59:40 10,056 05:58 SHD 29

164 247 Marivoet Angelique / Ferretti Pascal RSB FREAMERIES 00:59:54 10,017 05:59 SHD 30

168 171 Durant Adrien / Misselis Sabrina THEODO TEMPO 01:00:18 9,95 06:02 SHD 31

169 60 Renard  Sophie / Renard  Didier THEODO TEMPO 01:00:36 9,901 06:04 SHD 32

174 90 Pierman  Vincent / Dussard  Daniça LA FORESTIERE 01:01:17 9,791 06:08 SHD 33

175 111 Content  Agnes / Mies  Jean-Christophe 01:01:20 9,783 06:08 SHD 34

180 153 Lesoil Harmony / Blanchart Nicolas 01:01:35 9,743 06:10 SHD 35

182 85 Parsy  Amandine / Ortegat  Jeoffrey LES AMIS JOGGEURS 01:01:56 9,688 06:12 SHD 36

191 36 Mol  Stephanie / Clinquart  Yves VERTIGO 01:04:03 9,368 06:24 SHD 37

192 176 Andruszewski Julie / Bourguet Brice 01:04:37 9,286 06:28 SHD 38

194 166 Malree Celia / Malree Christophe THEODO TEMPO 01:05:29 9,163 06:33 SHD 39

206 240 Ottaviano Nathalie / Wintacq Benoit SURRICATE 01:07:39 8,869 06:46 SHD 40

4 180 Bernier Donetien / Colmant Sebastien SPIBO 00:35:53 16,721 03:35 V1 1

7 112 Cortvrint  Greg / Dupont  Lesther 00:37:21 16,064 03:44 V1 2

15 105 Dejace  Robert / Dejace  Patrick CABW/VERTIGO 00:40:02 14,988 04:00 V1 3

30 167 Dauchot Michel / Joly Lucas LA FORESTIERE 00:42:32 14,107 04:15 V1 4

32 37 Moutier  Marc / Marbaix  Didier VERTIGO 00:42:43 14,046 04:16 V1 5
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34 138 Randour Philippe / Deviere Michel LA FORESTIERE 00:43:07 13,916 04:19 V1 6

41 170 Overtus Benoit / Rodia Angelo FER/DS 00:44:07 13,6 04:25 V1 7

53 13 Delariviere  Guy / Pottiez  Philippe VERTIGO 00:45:15 13,26 04:32 V1 8

57 30 Gilbert  Denis / Vandenberghe Olivier VERTIGO 00:45:33 13,172 04:33 V1 9

62 193 Lapaglia Frederic / Buriaux David 00:46:23 12,936 04:38 V1 10

83 103 Lagneau  Pierre / Demacq  Olivier CHICONNIERS 00:49:46 12,056 04:59 V1 11

86 175 Marcq Olivier / Fabrice 00:50:15 11,94 05:02 V1 12

101 163 Beautrix Laurent / Beautrix Laurent 00:52:14 11,487 05:13 V1 13

119 243 Recchia Pino / Suriano Giorgio OBJ / AMIS FB 00:54:04 11,097 05:24 V1 14

124 59 Guignez  Philippe / Devos  Johan THEODO TEMPO 00:54:50 10,942 05:29 V1 15

147 121 Michel  Jean-François / Michel  Vincent 00:57:53 10,366 05:47 V1 16

153 189 Solagna Fabrice / Bekers Noel VERTIGO 00:58:41 10,224 05:52 V1 17

154 84 Capouillez  Sébastien / Marlier  Mikael LES AMIS JOGGEURS 00:58:43 10,219 05:52 V1 18

157 25 Estievenart  Benard / Decroly  Gaston VERTIGO 00:59:01 10,167 05:54 V1 19

13 178 Gobert Yannic / Ginta Santo OBJ 00:38:50 15,451 03:53 V2 1

64 71 Coulon  Christian / Coulon  Claude RUNNING59 00:47:19 12,681 04:44 V2 2

82 5 Cassart  Luc / Dujardin  Pascal VERTIGO 00:49:45 12,06 04:58 V2 3

110 77 Boisdequin  Philippe / Didier  Philippe OBJ / TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:52:58 11,328 05:18 V2 4

127 169 Di Stargio Donato / Gevenois Frank SEMI MARATHON DE L'OURS 00:55:05 10,893 05:31 V2 5

198 187 Brichard Philippe / Pizzolato Fabrice 01:05:50 9,114 06:35 V2 6

211 61 Daubry  Jean-Claude / Renson J SPIBO 01:11:25 8,401 07:08 V2 7

39 150 Piret Paul / Baouche Meziane FC CASTEAU 00:43:41 13,735 04:22 V3 1

80 156 Bauthier Christian / Lance Johasmes 00:49:28 12,129 04:57 V3 2

102 192 Lecomte Freddy / Caudron Jean Louis SPIBO 00:52:21 11,461 05:14 V3 3

14 65 Dutrannoit  Véronique / Caudron  David SPIBO 00:38:54 15,424 03:53 VA1 1

49 174 Turck Pascale / Dauchot Jean Luc THEODO TEMPO 00:44:49 13,388 04:29 VA1 2

68 70 Warin  Corinne / Bayet  Jacques SOLIDA'RUN 00:48:01 12,496 04:48 VA1 3

69 16 Deliege  Helene / Stillite  Frank VERTIGO 00:48:27 12,384 04:51 VA1 4

87 45 Vos  Karin / Bonfitto  Antonio VERTIGO 00:50:18 11,928 05:02 VA1 5

113 96 Descamps  Sabra / Vanhoof  Fabian FER 00:53:08 11,292 05:19 VA1 6
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115 10 Decaigny  Françoise / Deleu  Patrick VERTIGO 00:53:22 11,243 05:20 VA1 7

144 29 Galland  Daniel / Tagnon  Stéphanie VERTIGO 00:57:38 10,411 05:46 VA1 8

149 231 Destefano Virginia / Thirionet Robert SURICATES / OBJ 00:58:15 10,3 05:49 VA1 9

159 245 Gosset Anne Valerie / Saudoyer Jean Francois 00:59:09 10,144 05:55 VA1 10

160 38 Renard  Ann-Catherine / Deprince  Vincent VERTIGO 00:59:16 10,124 05:56 VA1 11

163 224 Pierart Myriam / Bienfait Marc 00:59:46 10,039 05:59 VA1 12

166 47 Re  Mirella / De Wiest  Michel VERTIGO / OBJ 00:59:58 10,006 06:00 VA1 13

171 7 Cuvelier  Philippe / Lenclu  Isabelle VERTIGO 01:00:48 9,868 06:05 VA1 14

184 120 Meuleman  Laurent / Dangreau  Anne-Sophie 01:03:24 9,464 06:20 VA1 15

193 79 Duponthieu  Danielle / Rodia  Frédéric OBJ 01:05:07 9,214 06:31 VA1 16

204 53 Labiau  Berengere / Duchatel  Bernard TORTUES MESLINOISES 01:07:13 8,926 06:43 VA1 17

67 173 Tranchant Olivier / Bogaert Nathalie OXY2000 00:47:50 12,544 04:47 VA2 1

85 57 Dehoust  Marianne / Malbrecq  Bernard THEODO TEMPO 00:50:10 11,96 05:01 VA2 2

103 51 Constant  M / Duvivier  Philippe TORTUES MESLINOISES 00:52:29 11,432 05:15 VA2 3

120 50 Petit  Monique / Gailly  Marc TRESAMIS 00:54:27 11,019 05:27 VA2 4

133 164 Dassonville Michele / Topart Andre THEODO TEMPO 00:55:38 10,785 05:34 VA2 5

156 119 Mégret  Patrice / Vanus  Fabienne 00:58:55 10,184 05:54 VA2 6

197 88 Malcotte  Patrick / Lespagne  Anny LA FORESTIERE 01:05:45 9,125 06:34 VA2 7
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